Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Arctic Bay

Yes

11
13

No

104
110

Rejected Total

0 8

0 115

0 123

Total Voters on list 412
Voter Turnout 29.85%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Arviat

Yes
14
14
16
44

No
30
107
77
214

Rejected

1

6
0
7

Total
45
127
93
265

Total Voters on list

1127

Voter Turnout

23.51%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Baker Lake

Yes
13
15
21
49

No
14
84
100
198

Rejected Total

0 27

0 99

0 121

0 247

Total Voters on list 952
Voter Turnout 25.95%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Cambridge Bay

Yes

43
38
88

No

124
91
222

Rejected

0

0
0
0

Total
14
167
129
310

Total Voters on list

831

Voter Turnout

37.30%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

CapeDorset

Yes

12
14

No
12
106
118

Rejected Total

0 14

5 123

5 137

Total Voters on list 725
Voter Turnout 18.90%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Chesterfield Inlet

Yes

11
11

No

48
53

Rejected Total

0 5

1 60

1 65

Total Voters on list 201
Voter Turnout 32.34%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Clyde River

Yes

16
16

No

205
213

Rejected Total

0 8

3 224

3 232

Total Voters on list 508
Voter Turnout 45.67%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Coral Harbour

Yes

10
12

No
15
142
157

Rejected Total

0 17

3 155

3 172

Total Voters on list 404
Voter Turnout 42.57%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Gjoa Haven

Yes

No
41
101
126
268

Rejected

0

0
2
2

Total
44
109
135
288

Total Voters on list

712

Voter Turnout

40.45%




Polling Station
A-Z
Total

Grise Fiord

Yes

No
29
29

Rejected Total

0 33

0 33

Total Voters on list 55
Voter Turnout 60.00%




Polling Station Yes No Rejected Total

A-Z 13 157 0 170
Total 13 157 0 170
Hall Beach Total Voters on list 381

Voter Turnout 44.62%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Igloolik

Yes

18
13
38

No

128
72
205

Rejected

0

0
0
0

Total
12
146
85
243

Total Voters on list

700

Voter Turnout

34.71%




Polling Station Yes
Early polls 78
A-B 40
C-F 46
G-J 34
K-L 24
M-N 47
O-R 26
S-Z 67
Total 362
lgaluit

No
92
112
69
90
128
126

111

105
833

Rejected

- 01 =~ O O o

—_

Total
170
152
115
125
157
174

138

172
1203

Total Voters on list

4125

Voter Turnout

29.16%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Kimmirut

Yes No Rejected
10 0

98 0

108 0

Total Voters on list
Voter Turnout

Total
13
100
113

256
44.14%



Polling Station
A-Z
Total

Kugaaruk

Yes
15
15

No
119
119

Rejected Total

0 134

0 134

Total Voters on list 402
Voter Turnout 33.33%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Kugluktuk

Yes

15
10
31

No
15
114
64
193

Rejected

0

2
2
4

Total
21
131
76
228

Total Voters on list

671

Voter Turnout

33.98%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Naujaat

Yes

11

No

132
138

Rejected Total

0 8

3 144

3 152

Total Voters on list 401
Voter Turnout 37.91%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Pangnirtung

Yes

No

105
93
202

Rejected Total

0 6

0 111

0 97

0 214

Total Voters on list 688

Voter Turnout

31.10%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-K

L-Z

Total

Pond Inlet

Yes

15

24

No

166
142
316

Rejected

1

0
0
1

Total
10
181
150
341

Total Voters on list

724

Voter Turnout

47.10%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Qikigtarjuaq

Yes

10

No

148
151

Rejected Total

0 5

2 158

2 163

Total Voters on list 320
Voter Turnout 50.94%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-J

K-O

P-Z

Total

Rankin Inlet

Yes
30
39

27

29
125

No
40
97

70

113
320

Rejected

1
1

A~ O N

Total
71
137
99
142
449

Total Voters on list

1309

Voter Turnout

34.30%




Polling Station Yes No Rejected Total

A-Z 8 45 0 53
Total 8 45 0 53
Resolute Total Voters on list 100

Voter Turnout 53.00%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Sanikiluaq

Yes

10
12

No
16
221
237

Rejected Total

0 18

7 238

7 256

Total Voters on list 444
Voter Turnout 57.66%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Taloyoak

Yes

15
17

No

166
174

Rejected

0
1
1

Total
10
182
192

Total Voters on list

440

Voter Turnout

43.64%




Polling Station
Early polls
A-Z

Total

Whale Cove

Yes

No

71
76

Rejected Total

2 7

0 73

2 80

Total Voters on list 197
Voter Turnout 40.61%






